
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

The candidates bearing the following Roll Numbers are declared to have passed the 3RD SEMESTER B.SC. 

EXAMINATION (CBCS) held in November-December, 2025  

In order of Roll Nos. 

1Page No:

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 25  23  2  2  27  25 

Dhakuakhana College
108Centre Code :

 92.59

HONOURS

Pass :

 10820001  10820002  10820003  10820004  10820005  10820006 

 10820007  10820008  10820009  10820010  10820011  10820012 

 10820013  10820014  10820015  10820016  10820017  10820018 

 10820019  10820020  10820022  10820023  10820025  10820026 

 10820027 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 3  3  0  0  3  3 

Kherajkhat College
111Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 11120001  11120002  11120003 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 7  6  0  0  7  6 

L.T.K. College
113Centre Code :

 85.71

HONOURS

Pass :

 11320001  11320002  11320003  11320004  11320006  11320007 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 0  0  19  14  19  14 

Lakhimpur Girls' College
115Centre Code :

 73.68

HONOURS

Pass :

 11520002  11520003  11520004  11520005  11520006  11520008 

 11520009  11520010  11520011  11520012  11520015  11520016 

 11520017  11520019 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 3  3  0  0  3  3 

North Bank College
122Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 12220001  12220002  12220003 



2Page No:

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 4  1  1  1  5  2 

Sonari College
138Centre Code :

 40.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 13820003  13820005 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 1  1  2  2  3  3 

Bahona College
141Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 14120001  14120002  14120003 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 0  0  6  5  6  5 

D.C.B. Girls' College
147Centre Code :

 83.33

HONOURS

Pass :

 14720001  14720002  14720004  14720005  14720006 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 1  1  0  0  1  1 

Kakojan College
157Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 15720001 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 2  2  0  0  2  2 

Mariani College
158Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 15820001  15820002 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 2  2  1  1  3  3 

C.N.B. College
164Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 16420001  16420002  16420003 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 2  1  0  0  2  1 

D.K.D. College
166Centre Code :

 50.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 16620002 



3Page No:

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 6  4  4  3  10  7 

D.R. College
167Centre Code :

 70.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 16720001  16720003  16720004  16720006  16720007  16720008 

 16720010 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 12  10  3  3  15  13 

Dhemaji College
188Centre Code :

 86.67

HONOURS

Pass :

 18820001  18820002  18820003  18820004  18820005  18820006 

 18820008  18820009  18820010  18820012  18820013  18820014 

 18820015 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 1  1  0  0  1  1 

Jonai Science College
194Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 19420001 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 4  4  1  1  5  5 

Moridhal College
201Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 20120001  20120002  20120003  20120004  20120005 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 19  19  3  2  22  21 

Silapathar College
206Centre Code :

 95.45

HONOURS

Pass :

 20620001  20620002  20620003  20620004  20620005  20620006 

 20620007  20620008  20620009  20620010  20620011  20620012 

 20620013  20620014  20620015  20620016  20620017  20620018 

 20620019  20620020  20620022 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 8  8  3  3  11  11 

Silapathar Science College
207Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 20720001  20720002  20720003  20720004  20720005  20720006 

 20720007  20720008  20720009  20720010  20720011 



4Page No:

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 8  6  1  1  9  7 

Gargaon College
216Centre Code :

 77.78

HONOURS

Pass :

 21620001  21620002  21620004  21620005  21620007  21620008 

 21620009 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 4  4  1  1  5  5 

Sibsagar College, Joysagar
223Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 22320001  22320002  22320003  22320004  22320005 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 0  0  2  1  2  1 

Sibsagar Girls' College
225Centre Code :

 50.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 22520001 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 8  1  4  0  12  1 

Digboi College
232Centre Code :

 8.33

HONOURS

Pass :

 23220001 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 3  2  3  3  6  5 

DOOMDOOMA COLLEGE
234Centre Code :

 83.33

HONOURS

Pass :

 23420002  23420003  23420004  23420005  23420006 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 22  10  4  3  26  13 

Tinsukia College
242Centre Code :

 50.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 24220001  24220002  24220004  24220005  24220007  24220012 

 24220014  24220019  24220020  24220021  24220024  24220025 

 24220026 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 20  13  9  4  29  17 

D.H.S.K. College
262Centre Code :

 58.62

HONOURS

Pass :

 26220002  26220003  26220004  26220005  26220008  26220009 



5Page No:

 26220010  26220011  26220012  26220013  26220015  26220017 

 26220019  26220020  26220024  26220025  26220027 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 11  10  2  2  13  12 

Dibru College
282Centre Code :

 92.31

HONOURS

Pass :

 28220001  28220002  28220003  28220004  28220005  28220007 

 28220008  28220009  28220010  28220011  28220012  28220013 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 6  2  0  0  6  2 

Duliajan College
285Centre Code :

 33.33

HONOURS

Pass :

 28520003  28520004 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 0  0  4  1  4  1 

M.D.K.G. College
290Centre Code :

 25.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 29020003 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 17  13  6  6  23  19 

Moran College
291Centre Code :

 82.61

HONOURS

Pass :

 29120001  29120002  29120003  29120004  29120006  29120007 

 29120009  29120010  29120011  29120012  29120013  29120015 

 29120016  29120017  29120018  29120019  29120020  29120021 

NON-HONOURS

Pass :

 29120022 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 2  1  1  1  3  2 

Namrup College
297Centre Code :

 66.67

HONOURS

Pass :

 29720002  29720003 

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 3  1  1  1  4  2 

Jengraimukh College
307Centre Code :

 50.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 30720002  30720004 



6Page No:

MALE FEMALE
TOTAL

Appeared          Passed Appeared            Passed Appeared      Passed        Pass %

 2  2  0  0  2  2 

Majuli College
308Centre Code :

 100.00

HONOURS

Pass :

 30820001  30820002 

Dated Dibrugarh

The  6th January, 2026
(Dr. P. K. Kakoty)

Controller of Examinations

Dibrugarh University

* Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the result. Any error , if detected, will be rectified as per rule

* In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring it to the notice of the Controller of 

Examinations within 1 (one) month from the date of declaration of result.

IMP. :
* The result has been prepared as per the existing DU rules and regulations of the examination concerned.

* The Examination Centre(s) with no appeared /Pass Candidates have not been reflected in the Result Sheet.


